4 x 100 meter
Reeks:1
1
1727
1416
1741
2040

1788
1945
2072
1990
7

1729
1433
1430
1564

4 x 100 meter
Reeks:2

1226
1157
1327
1228
9
976
977
1262
1016
10
1039
2001
1040
1037
11
1067
1409
1410
856
13
1730
1961
1701
1743

4 x 100 meter

Reeks:1
1
3092
3311
3784
2977
2
3807
3394
3390
3806
3

Cad Dames Uur=16:56

LIER 57.91 8
Tibax Lotte
Bax Axelle
Maes Katrijn
Michiel Elena

BRAB DIS
Ben Haddouch Lamyae
Domen Lies

Ogasawara Imani
Boschmans Bauwke

ACA 59.91 7
Jacobs Lise ACA
Gaens Fien ACA

Vanhelmont Tine
Boelen Gaetane

Cad Dames Uur=16:56
SPBO DIS

Lejon Helene
Biesemans Fien

Benoit Pia
Van Haverbeke Emma
DALO 57.30 9

Vandenberk Gitte
Schoone Eva**
Van Bun Eva
Van Moorsel Robin
ABES 55.77 10
Latte Rosemarie
De Cauwer Britt
Van Den Neucker Noor
Daems Silke
ACBR 55.14 11
Van Der Poel Marit
Ferny Sam
Lemmens Britt
De Bie Catherine
RCT 54.29 13
Lehaen Paulien
Janssens Kore
Vranckx Maayke
Struyven Lotte

Sch Dames Uur=17:03

KAPE 54.03 10
Vermeulen Heleen
Dua Jenthe
Gotink Lisa
Beck Lynn

BRAB 59.95 7
Vanpoucke Esmee
Janssens Ellen
Van De Vijver Lauren
Vanpoucke Adele

SPBO 62.44 6

ACA
ACA



3250 De Kind AmElie
3179 Spiessens Jana
3175 Beelaerts Chiara
3251 Meersman Louise

4 x 100 meter Sch Dames Uur=17:03
Reeks:2
1 RCT 52.32 13
3739 Timmermans Loes
3607 Degeest Katrien
3543 De Krem Kirsten
3606 Morren Lise
2 DALO 53.12 11
3271 Claes Flore
3272 Geuens Geena
3729 Van Otterdijk Lien
3063 Lehaen Janne
3 ACBR 54.92 9
3670 Jonkers Caroline
3671 Luyten Julie
2955 Samoy Ameline
3827 Verheyen Fleur
4 ABES 55.90 8
3431 Van Damme Yasmine
3544 Vandenlindenloof Charlott
3111 Horrevorst Roos
3667 Marckx Emma



